PUBLICATION TEMPLATE

HCOs

Full Name

Recipients

Medical
Vision, 0.z.

HCPs: City of
Principal Practice
HCOs: city where

registered

Country of
Principal Practice

Principal Practice
Address

Unique country
local identifier
OPTIONAL

Donations and
Grants to HCOs

Contribution to costs of Events

Fee for service and consultancy

Sponsorship
agreements
with HCOs /
third parties
appointed by

an Event

HCOs to manage

Registration
Fees

Travel &
Accomodation

Fees

Related expenses
agreed in the fee
for service or
consultancy
contract including
travel &
accommodation
relevant to the
contract

Date of publication: 15/06/2018|

TOTAL
OPTIONAL

INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE - one line per HCP (i.e. all transfers of value during a year for an individual HCP will be summed up: itemization should be available for the individual Recipient or public authorities' consultation

only, as appropriate)

OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE -

disclosed

Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients
Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure

INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE - one line per HCO (i

only, as appropriate)
Bratislava

Slovakia

Zahradnicka
4837/55

% of the number of Recipients included in the aggregate disclosure in the total number of

| be summed u|

emization should

available for

e individual Recipient or public al

Nadacia
Zdravie-
nasa
priorita

Kosice

Slovakia

Masarykova 9

1000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PRO
MEDICINA
n.f.

Jarok

Slovakia

Zahumenice
555/91

3500

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ifond 32
pre
zachranu a
zlep3eni

Neinvesti¢n

Bratislava

Slovakia

Limbova 1

9990

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2
Slovenska
lekarska
spolognost

Bratislava 1

Slovakia

Cukrova 3

73300

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ifond ZA
ROZVOJ
|UROIOGIE

Neinvesti¢n

Martin

Slovakia

Kolldrova 2

2300

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Euro
MedPro,
n.o.

Kosice

Slovakia

Laborecka 10

10000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Rozum a
Zdravie,

Recipients

Bratislava

Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure
% of the number of Recipients included in the aggregate disclosure in the total number of

disclosed

Slovakia

Klincova 35

1700

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0
OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE -

Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o o 0 [ o o
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

1000

3500

9990

73300

2300

10000

1700

0.00

N/A

Transfers of value re Research & Development as defined - Article 14.4.4 and Annex No. 1

0.00

0.00




