PUBLICATION TEMPLATE													
Date of publication: 15/06/2018													
	Full Name	HCPs: City of Principal Practice HCOs: city where registered	Country of Principal Practice	Principal Practice Address	Unique country local identifier OPTIONAL	Donations and Grants to HCOs	Contribution to costs of Events			Fee for service and consultancy			
							Sponsorship agreements with HCOs / third parties appointed by HCOs to manage an Event	Registration Fees	Travel & Accomodation	Fees	Related expenses agreed in the fee for service or consultancy contract including travel & accommodation relevant to the contract		TOTAL OPTIONAL
	INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE - one line per HCP (i.e. all transfers of value during only, as appropriate)						ndividual HCP will						rities' consultation
HCPs		my, as appropriate)						0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00
	OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE - where information cannot be disci Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients					closed on an indiv	idual basis for leg	al reasons			1		
				to such Recipients		N/A N/A	N/A N/A	0.00	0.00 0	0.00	0.00 0		0.00
	Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure % of the number of Recipients included in the aggregate disclosure in the total number of Recipients disclosed					N/A	N/A	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%		N/A
		NDIVIDUAL NAMED only, as appropriate)	DISCLOSURE - one li	ne per HCO (i.e. all tr	ansfers of value dur	ing a year for an i	ndividual HCO wil	be summed up:	itemization should	be available for	the individual Recipie	ent or public autho	orities' consultation
HCOs			Slovakia	Záhradnícka 4837/55		3000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		3000
	Nadácia Zdravie- naša priorita	Košice	Slovakia	Masarykova 9		1000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		1000
	PRO MEDICINA	Jarok	Slovakia	Záhumenice 555/91		3500	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		3500
	Neinvestičn í fond 3Z pre záchranu a zlepšení	Bratislava	Slovakia	Limbová 1		9990	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		9990
	Slovenská lekárska spoločnosť	Bratislava 1	Slovakia	Cukrová 3		73300	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		73300
	Neinvestičn í fond ZA ROZVOJ UROLÓGIF	Martin	Slovakia	Kollárova 2		2300	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		2300
	Euro MedPro,	Košice	Slovakia	Laborecká 10		10000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		10000
	Rozum a Zdravie,	Bratislava	Slovakia	Klincová 35		1700	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		1700
	O.T. OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE - where information cannot be discle					losed on an indiv	idual basis for leg	al reasons					
	Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients					0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00
	Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure % of the number of Recipients included in the aggregate disclosure in the total number of Recipients disclosed					0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%		0 N/A
R&D	AGGREGATE DISCLOSURE												
	Transfers of value re Research & Development as defined - Article 14.4.4 and Annex No. 1											0.00	0.00